

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT									1 OF 1	
MICHIGAN SHORES SUBDIVISION HMA OVERLAY, COLOMA TOWNSHIP									P	Bid 2020-048
RECORD OF BIDS									04/24/20	
CONTRACTOR			WALSH & KELLY		KALIN		RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
700	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$13.00	\$9,100.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$16.20	\$11,340.00	\$40.00	\$28,000.00
620	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, MOD	\$13.00	\$8,060.00	\$8.00	\$4,960.00	\$13.14	\$8,146.80	\$30.00	\$18,600.00
70	TON	APPROACH, CL II	\$33.00	\$2,310.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$47.40	\$3,318.00	\$33.70	\$2,359.00
275	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$33.00	\$9,075.00	\$30.00	\$8,250.00	\$34.00	\$9,350.00	\$33.70	\$9,267.50
20	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$62.00	\$1,240.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$154.57	\$3,091.40	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
1950	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$62.00	\$120,900.00	\$74.63	\$145,528.50	\$59.91	\$116,824.50	\$87.00	\$169,650.00
100	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$62.00	\$6,200.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$132.58	\$13,258.00	\$87.00	\$8,700.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, FURN	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,800.50	\$4,800.50
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$175,987.00</b>		<b>\$195,440.50</b>		<b>\$199,930.70</b>		<b>\$263,777.00</b>	